
Updated Governing Body Meeting Schedule 2023-2024 (Approved Governing Body Meeting 46 - 27th March 2024) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

UPDATED GOVERNING BODY MEETING SCHEDULE 
1st January  2024  –  31st August 2025 

(includes Special Governing Body Meetings) 
 
 

 

No 
 

Meeting 
 

Date 

 

Time 
 

44 Regular GB Meeting  Wednesday 21st February 2024 10.00-13.00 

45 Special GB Meeting  Wednesday 13th March 2024 08.00-09.30 

46 Regular GB Meeting  Wednesday 27th March 2024 10.00-13.00  

47 Special GB Meeting  Wednesday 10th April 2024 08.00-09.30 

48 Special GB Meeting  Thursday 18th April  2024 13.00-15.00  

49 Regular GB Meeting  Wednesday 08th May 2024 10.00-13.00  

50 Special GB Meeting  Friday 17th May 2024 09.00-11.00  

51 Regular GB Meeting  Wednesday 26th June 2024 10.00-13.00 

52 Regular GB Meeting  Wednesday 28th August 2024 10.00-13.00 

53 Regular GB Meeting  Wednesday 16th October 2024 10.00-13.00 

54 Regular GB Meeting  Wednesday 27thNovember 2024 10.00-13.00 

55 Regular GB Meeting  Wednesday 19th February 2025 10.00-13.00 

56 Regular GB Meeting  Wednesday 26th March 2025 10.00-13.00 

57 Regular GB Meeting  Wednesday 14thMay 2025 10.00-13.00 

58 Regular GB Meeting  Wednesday 25th June 2025 10.00-13.00 

59 Regular GB Meeting  Wednesday 27th August 2025 10.00-13.00 
 
 

 


